Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Shaikh Mujeeb Ur Rehman
B. AK. Fazal Ul Haq
C. Fazal ul Rehman
D. Hussain Shaeed Suhrwadi

1 Who represented Bangladesh in the Islamic conference of 19747

Satyarth Parkash
Gokaruna Nidhi
Reflections
Vyavahar Bhano

2 Which of the following books of Saraswati Dayanand got famous?

Sep 1977
Dec 1977
Aug 1978
April 1978

3 When treh National Govt. was formed during the Zia regime?

Sickness

Non invitation
Killing of Khaksars
Shortage of time

4 Sir Sikandar Hayat failed to address the Lahore Resolution due to

Khizar Hayat
Allama Igbal
Allama Inayat Ullah
None of these

5 Name the personality behind the Khaksar Movement?

1959
1960
1961
1962

6 When the Water Accord between Pakistan and India wad made?

1941
1942
1943
1944

7 The motto "Unity, Faith and Discipline" was uttered by teh Quaid-i-Azam in .

Azam Khan
Zia ul Haq
Yahya Khan
Ayub Khan

8 Who was the first Martial Law administrator.
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Faz-ur-Rehman
Qasim Nanotvi
Suleman Nadvi
Maulvi Zulfigar

9 On whose name the name of Dar-ul-Uoom was choosed?

On January 1, 1970
On March 24, 1970
On January 1, 1948
On January 9, 1974

10 When were the banks nationalized in Pakistan?
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. Mohammad Ali Johar
Abdul Kalam Azad
Sir syed ahmed khan
. Mohsin-ul- Mulk

11 Who of the following formed the scientific society?

59
69
79
89

12 What was the strength of Pakistan's first assembly?

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
Anthony McDonald

. Both of the above
None of the above

13 Who founded the Anglo oriental Association?

5
14 There are how many permanent member of the UN Security Council? 7
9
11
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. Non Cooperation Movement
. Salt Satyagraha

C. Quit india Movement

D. Marn Bart

15 Which of the following movement was started by Gandhi in 19307



16

17

18

19

20

Where was the headquarter of "Arya Smaj"?

When the 14 points of Quaid-i-Azam were presented?

Due to the efforts of Pakistan China became the member of the United Nation in.

When the agricultural reforms were announced by Ayub Khan.

Quaid-e-Azam recognized the accession of Manawao and Junagarh on.

C
D

B
C
D
A
C
D
A. 1970
C
D
A
C
D
A

. Mumbai

. Denhli

. Calculta

. April, 1928

. April, 1930
. April, 1927

. 1972
. 1973

. Dec 25, 1958

. April 16, 1960
. March 17,1961

. Aut 16, 1947

. Nov 8, 1947
. Dec 9, 1947



