

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who represented Bangladesh in the Islamic conference of 1974?	A. Shaikh Mujeeb Ur Rehman B. A.K. Fazal Ul Haq C. Fazal ul Rehman D. Hussain Shaeed Suhrwadi
2	Which of the following books of Saraswati Dayanand got famous?	A. Satyarth Parkash B. Gokaruna Nidhi C. Reflections D. Vyavahar Bhano
3	When treh National Govt. was formed during the Zia regime?	A. Sep 1977 B. Dec 1977 C. Aug 1978 D. April 1978
4	Sir Sikandar Hayat failed to address the Lahore Resolution due to	A. Sickness B. Non invitation C. Killing of Khaksars D. Shortage of time
5	Name the personality behind the Khaksar Movement?	A. Khizar Hayat B. Allama Iqbal C. Allama Inayat Ullah D. None of these
6	When the Water Accord between Pakistan and India wad made?	A. 1959 B. 1960 C. 1961 D. 1962
7	The motto "Unity, Faith and Discipline" was uttered by teh Quaid-i-Azam in .	A. 1941 B. 1942 C. 1943 D. 1944
8	Who was the first Martial Law administrator.	A. Azam Khan B. Zia ul Haq C. Yahya Khan D. Ayub Khan
9	On whose name the name of Dar-ul-Uloom was choosed?	A. Fazl-ur-Rehman B. Qasim Nanotvi C. Suleman Nadvi D. Maulvi Zulfiqar
10	When were the banks nationalized in Pakistan?	A. On January 1, 1970 B. On March 24, 1970 C. On January 1, 1948 D. On January 9, 1974
11	Who of the following formed the scientific society?	A. Mohammad Ali Johar B. Abdul Kalam Azad C. Sir syed ahmed khan D. Mohsin-ul- Mulik
12	What was the strength of Pakistan's first assembly?	A. 59 B. 69 C. 79 D. 89
13	Who founded the Anglo oriental Association?	A. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan B. Anthony McDonald C. Both of the above D. None of the above
14	There are how many permanent member of the UN Security Council?	A. 5 B. 7 C. 9 D. 11
15	Which of the following movement was started by Gandhi in 1930?	A. Non Cooperation Movement B. Salt Satyagraha C. Quit india Movement D. Marn Bart

16	Where was the headquarter of "Arya Smaj"?	A. Lahore B. Mumbai C. Dehli D. Calcuta
17	When the 14 points of Quaid-i-Azam were presented?	A. April, 1928 B. April, 1929 C. April, 1930 D. April, 1927
18	Due to the efforts of Pakistan China became the member of the United Nation in.	A. 1970 B. 1971 C. 1972 D. 1973
19	When the agricultural reforms were announced by Ayub Khan.	A. Dec 25, 1958 B. Jan 24, 1959 C. April 16, 1960 D. March 17, 1961
20	Quaid-e-Azam recognized the accession of Manawao and Junagarh on.	A. Aut 16, 1947 B. Sep 5, 1947 C. Nov 8, 1947 D. Dec 9, 1947
